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Firm Attendee Name

CAGE 

Code

US Based 

Firm email Telephone

 ADSinc BRIAN DOUGLAS ADAMS 1CAY9 Yes badams@adsinc.com 757 282-9807

Anniston Army Depot Joey Paul Edwards 75117 Yes joey.p.edwards@us.army.mil 256-235-7091

Anniston Army Depot ANTHONY ELSTON 19207 Yes Anthony.elston@us.army.mil 256-235-6549

AOM Engineering Solutions John Micheli 4YE34 Yes jmicheli@aomengineering.com 313.406.8130 

AOM Engineering Solutions William Norman Gilmore, Jr. 4YE34 Yes bgilmore@aomengineering.com 313.406.8130 

Applied Geo Technologies, Inc. Charles (C.C.) Fridlin 3DY06 Yes ccfridlin@appliedgeotech.com 256-890-9139 

Applied Geo Technologies, Inc. Bill Fohlbrook 3DY06 Yes bfohlbrook@appliedgeotech.com 256-890-9139 

Autoflug Safety Systems Inc Ronald Warren Dritlein 1XV77 Yes r.dritlein@autoflug.us (248) 680-6662

BAE Systems  Jennifer Lyn Ickes 06085 Yes Jennifer.ickes@baesystems.com 717-225-8206

BAE Systems - Global Combat Systems Vehicles Ben Alan Wilkie K0407 No ben.wilkie@baesystems.com 44 0 191 273 8888

BAE Systems Land and Armaments Steven Paul Howson 06085 Yes Steven.howson@baesystems.com 4088283972

Concurrent Technologies Corporation John Gover    0W151 Yes GoverJ@ctc.com 814-269-6558

Defense Products Marketing Inc. Joseph Ochab INC30 Yes jochab@defenseproducts.com 586-751-1259

Defense Products Marketing Inc. Joseph Michael Walkowski INC30 Yes mwalkowski@defenseproducts.com 248-622-0518

DRS Sensors & Targeting Systems Jennifer Ferrario 1JNU9 Yes jennifer.ferrario@drs-sts.com 714.220.5550

DRS Sensors & Targeting Systems H. David Kellams 1JNU9 Yes david.kellams@drs-sts.com 714.220.3819

DRS Test & Energy Management, LLC Jon Cabra 24290 Yes jcabra@drs-tem.com 256-895-2401

GDELS-Germany GmbH Kai Holger Weber D9913 No kai.weber@gdels.com 0049 631 3616 464 

GDELS-Germany GmbH Werner Fraundorfer D9913 No werner.fraundorfer@gdels.com 0049 631 3616 337 

General Dynamics Land Systems Jeffrey Farr 7W356 Yes farrj@gdls.com (586) 825-4483 

General Dynamics Land Systems Thomas Jambriska 7W356 Yes jambrisk@gdls.com (586) 825-5100 

General Dynamics Land Systems Jamil N. Ajlouny 7W356 Yes ajlouny@gdls.com (586) 615-8880 

IMI Services USA, inc. Avraham Shahar Shechter 1YD63 Yes Avi@imiusa.com (301)215-4800 

IMI Services USA, inc. James A. Marapoti 1YD63 Yes jimmarapoti@ec.rr.com (301) 215-4800

Israel Military Industries (IMI) Ltd David Sion S5686 No dsion@imi-israel.com (972)3-548-5471

Merrill Technologies Group Scott William Erskine 5VGF8 Yes serskine@merrilltg.com 248-505-7526

Oldenburg Group Incorporated Rob William Hale 34712 Yes rhale@oldenburggroup.com 906 282-8384

Parker Hannifin Corporation Ronald J. Bylicki 097R6 Yes rbylicki@parker.com (330) 284-3355 

Parker Hannifin Corporation Steve C. Zervas 097R6 Yes szervas@parker.com (330) 637-7598 

Pearson Engineering Ltd Hugh Randall Flack K0824 No pearson@pearson-eng.com 44 191 2340001

Pearson Engineering Ltd Simon Paul Gilroy K0824 No pearson@pearson-eng.com 44 191 2340001

Pearson Engineering Ltd Christopher David Down K0824 No pearson@pearson-eng.com 44 191 2340001

Real-Time Laboratories LLC  John Higgins 62319 Yes jphhiggins@gmail.com 561.988.8826

Seemann Composites Inc. Samuel Riley Woodham Jr 0EXM6 Yes rwoodham@seemanncomposites.com 228-314-8000

WFEL Ltd James Alexander Field K7705 No jim.field@wfel.com 44 (0)161 975 5700

WFEL Ltd Ian Geoffrey Wilson K7705 No Ian.wilson@wfel.com 44 (0)161 975 5700
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